6 colors FLEXO-Stack printing press

By ABTECH S.R.L. - ITALY

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
115
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21

1.22

Reference

Brand

Type

Year

Colors [No.)

Gearless

Printing width

Web width

Printing repeat range

Printing cylinders

Anilox rollers

Inks

Washing system

Type of unwinder

Max diameter on unwinder (mm)
Max reel weight on unwinder (kg)
Type of rewinder

Max diameter on rewinder (mm)
Max reel weight on rewinder (kg)
Heating system

Materials to be printed
Video-camera

More information

FO4

FLEXOTECNICA

Ekaton

1997

6

No. Stack type

1.700 mm

1.740 mm

360 + 900 mm

Monalithic type (not sleeve]

Monalithic type (not sleeve]

Solvent base and water base

No

Not included in supply

The unwinder is not included in supply
The unwinder is not included in supply
Not included in supply

The rewinder is not included in supply
The rewinder is not included in supply
Electric heaters

Paper and plastic films for flexible packaging
No

Several printing cylinders with repeat range 360 + 900 mm;
vertical staker for printing cylinders

s[ABTECH

[

ABTECH S.R.L.

Headquarters: Localita Rivetto, 107 - 12040 Monteu Roero (CN] - Italy
Mobile +39 337 254471 (also WhatsApp and Viber)

Email: pier.sordo@abtechitaly.it




