## 6 colors FLEXO-Stack printing press



By ABTECH S.R.L. - ITALY



	Reference	F04
1.01	Brand	FLEXOTECNICA
1.02	Туре	Ekaton
1.03	Year	1997
1.04	Colors (No.)	6
1.05	Gearless	No. Stack type
1.06	Printing width	1.700 mm
1.07	Web width	1.740 mm
1.08	Printing repeat range	360 ÷ 900 mm
1.09	Printing cylinders	Monolithic type (not sleeve)
1.10	Anilox rollers	Monolithic type (not sleeve)
1.11	Inks	Solvent base and water base
1.12	Washing system	No
1.13	Type of unwinder	Not included in supply
1.14	Max diameter on unwinder (mm)	The unwinder is not included in supply
1.15	Max reel weight on unwinder (kg)	The unwinder is not included in supply
1.16	Type of rewinder	Not included in supply
1.17	Max diameter on rewinder (mm)	The rewinder is not included in supply
1.18	Max reel weight on rewinder (kg)	The rewinder is not included in supply
1.19	Heating system	Electric heaters
1.20	Materials to be printed	Paper and plastic films for flexible packaging
1.21	Video-camera	No
1.22	More information	Several printing cylinders with repeat range 360 ÷ 900 mm; vertical staker for printing cylinders



ABTECH S.R.L. Headquarters: Località Rivetto, 107 - 12040 Monteu Roero (CN) - Italy Mobile +39 337 254471 (also WhatsApp and Viber) Email: pier.sordo@abtechitaly.it